

GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT

KEY INFORMATION SHEET

DISCLAIMER NOTE: The information mentioned below is illustrative and not exhaustive. The information must be read in conjunction with the policy wordings. In case of any conflict between the Key Information Sheet and the policy wordings, the terms and conditions mentioned in the policy wordings shall prevail.

S. No	Title	Description	Refer to Policy Wordings
1	Product Name	Group Personal Accident	
2	What is covered under the policy ?	The policy covers the Insured Person (or his Nominee/ legal heir, as the case may be) for the occurrence of any Insured Event, as specifically described, under different Benefit(s) (and Extensions - if any) arising due to an Injury sustained by the Insured Person during the Policy Period but not exceeding the Sum Insured as specified under the respective Benefits (and Extensions - if any) under Policy Schedule. The cover is for 24 hours or as mentioned in Part 1 of the policy and on a worldwide basis.	Part I of the Policy
3	Coverage and Optional Add-ons	<p>Benefits:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Death • Permanent Total Disablement • Permanent Partial Disablement • Temporary Total Disablement <p>Extensions:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Cover for Expenses related to Burns • Modification of residential accommodation & vehicle: • Repatriation of Mortal Remains • Ambulance Charges • Transportation Allowance (Compassionate visit) • Travel Expenses for Medical Treatment • Catastrophe Evacuation: • Cost of Clothing Damage • Loss of Job Cover • Improved Disability Benefit/ Dismemberment • Daily Cash Allowance: • Carriage of Dead Body • On Duty Cover • Children's Education Grant • Accidental Hospitalization Expenses • Mysterious disappearance • Treatment outside India (along with travelling cost & boarding & lodging of the attendant): • Medical Expenses • Out Patient Department (OPD) expenses • Loss/damage to School Bag/Books • Widowhood Cover • Purchase of Blood • Prosthesis & Artificial Limbs • Broken Bones • Legal Expenses 	<p>Part II of the policy</p> <p>Clause No. 2 (Benefits) and Clause No. 3 (Extensions)</p>
4	What are the major Exclusions in the Policy	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Suicide, attempt to Suicide or intentionally self- inflicted injury, sexually transmitted conditions, mental disorder, anxiety, stress or depression. • Being under influence of drugs, alcohol, or other intoxication or 	<p>Part I and Part II (Clause 4) of the policy</p>

In case of a claim, immediately notify ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited on the Toll Free Number 1800 2666 or SMS CLAIM to 575758

Indicative list of Exclusions

7036331

		<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Committing any breach of law of land with criminal intent. • Death or disablement resulting from Pregnancy or childbirth • Professional sports team in respect of specific benefit for inability to perform • Participation in any kind of motor speed contest • While engaged in aviation, or whilst mounting or dismounting from or traveling in any aircraft (Not applicable for fare Paying Passengers) • Underground mining & contractor specializing in tunneling • Naval, military or air force personnel • Radioactivity, Nuclear risks, ionizing radiation 	
5	Payout Basis	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Reimbursement claims of covered benefits upto specified sum insured as per the scope of cover 	Part II of the policy clause 4 (i, ii, iii and iv)- Claim Administration
6	Terms of Renewal	<p>(i) The Policy can be renewed as a separate contract under the then prevailing ICICI Lombard Group Personal Accident Insurance product or its nearest substitute (in case the product ICICI Lombard Group Personal Accident Insurance is withdrawn by the Company) approved by IRDA.</p> <p>(ii) The policy shall ordinarily be renewable except on grounds of fraud, moral hazard or misrepresentation or non- cooperation by the insured.</p>	Part II of the policy Clause 10- Terms of renewal
7	Cancellation	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • The Policy shall be void and all premium paid hereon shall be forfeited to the Company, in the event of misrepresentation, mis-description or non-disclosure of any material fact. • Insured or the Company may cancel this Policy by giving the Company or the insured, as the case may be, 15 days written notice for the cancellation of the Policy, and then the Company shall refund premium on short term rates (if initiated by the insured) or pro rata rates (if initiated by the Company) for the unexpired Policy Period. The Company shall follow the short period scale unless otherwise mutually agreed. 	Part III of the policy Clause 9- Cancellation/ Termination

GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT

UIN- ICIPAGP22077V062122 Misc 05

Part I of Policy: Policy Schedule

Policy No 4005/306632327/00/000 (TRUE COPY)

1. Name of the Insured: Issued at MUMBAI
DIFACTO ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED

2. Mailing Address of the Insured: No A151 And A152,
3rd Cross, 1st Stage,
Bangalore
Karnataka Pin- 560058

3. Politically Exposed Persons (PEP)/close relative of PEP No

4. Intermediary Details: Agency Code: DB29905
Agency Name: IDEAL INSURANCE
BROKERS PVT LTD
Agent's mobile no.: 7767814753
Agent's E-mail ID : anita.rathod@idealinsuranc.in

5. Period of Insurance : From: 16/09/2023 Time: 00:00 Hours
To Midnight of 15/09/2024

6. Total number of persons to be insured: 340

7. Total Capital Sum Insured: 170,000,000.00

8. Details of persons to be insured: As per annexure attached

Benefit Table:

Premium Break Up	(Rs.)	Premium (Rs.)
Stamp Duty	(Rs.)	25.00
*Total Premium	(Rs.)	70,601.98

*Premium value mentioned above is inclusive of taxes applicable

10. Conditions/Endorsements

- A-Death
- B-Death +PTD
- C-Death +PTD +PPD
- D1-(A) + (B) + (C) + Temporary Total Disablement (TTD) 1% of S.I. Or Rs.5,000/=per week or actual weekly salary which ever is less
- Medical Expenses 40% of death/disability claim amount or 10% of S.I or actual which ever is less triggered only when claim is admissible under benefit table A,B,C or D1
- Modification of residential accomodation & Vehicle Expenses payable upto RS 25K or actual whichever is less
- Burn expenses payable upto RS 15K or actual whichever is less
- Accidental Broken Bones are covered upto RS 15,000/- or actual whichever is lower as per policy terms
- Ambulance charges payable upto RS 2K or actual whichever is less
- Repatriation of mortal remains expenses payable upto Rs 5K or actual whichever is less
- Animal/Snake/Insect Bite Covered except Mosquito bite
- Carriage of Dead Body 2% of SI subject to max to Rs 2,500/- or actual whichever is less
- Children Education fund for dependent children in case of Death or Permanent total disability of Employee will be covered upto 10,000 / -per child(Restricted to 2 children max 25 Years of age)
- Terrorism is covered in the policy except for that arising out of Nuclear, Biological and/or Chemical means which is out side the scope of the policy.

15. Premium for Addition & deletion to be charged on pro - rata

16. Premium shall not be refunded for deletion if any claim is paid during the policy

17. Any other for more details, please contact us on your easily accessible mobile handset.

Toll Free Number: 1800 2666 or 575758

IP 7036333

8655 222 666 (Chargeable)

18.	Exclusion: Being under influence of drugs, alcohol, or other intoxication or hallucinogens
19.	Exclusion: Radioactivity, Nuclear risks, ionizing radiation
20.	Exclusion: Professional sports team in respect of specific benefit for inability to perform
21.	Exclusion: Participation in any kind of motor speed contest.
22.	Exclusion: Underground mining & contractor specializing in tunneling
23.	Exclusion: Suicide, attempt to Suicide or intentionally self- inflicted injury, sexually transmitted conditions, mental disorder, anxiety, stress or depression.
24.	Exclusion: Participation in actual or attempted felony, riot, civil commotion, crime misdemeanor
25.	Exclusion: Perils of the sea are excluded from the scope of the policy While engaged in aviation, or whilst mounting or dismounting from or traveling in any aircraft. (Not applicable for fare Paying Passengers)
26.	Exclusion: While engaged in aviation, or whilst mounting or dismounting from or traveling in any aircraft. (Not applicable for fare Paying Passengers)
27.	Exclusion: Persons working in mines, explosives, Electrical installations on high tension lines, Racing, Circus People, skiing, mountaineering, big game hunting, ballooning, hang gliding, river rafting, winter sports, skiing, ice hockey ,polo & such other persons engaged in occupation of similar hazard.
28.	Exclusion: Animal bite/Snake Bite/Insect bite is not covered.(*This will be a part of exclusion list on pdf only when it is not covered*)
29.	Exclusion: Risk Category III people are out of the scope of the policy
30.	Exclusion: Committing any breach of law of land with criminal intent.
31.	Exclusion: Death or disablement resulting from Pregnancy or childbirth
32.	Exclusion: Naval, military or air force personnel
33.	Exclusion: Drivers are excluded from the policy

11. **Clauses:**

1. The Cover is subject to inclusion of loss/damage/Liability due to terrorism activity

12. **Warranties:**



1. The Claim should be intimated within three months of the occurrence of the event, failing to which company shall not be liable to pay the claim
--

Subject otherwise to terms and conditions of Group Personal Accident Insurance Policy.

Signed for and on behalf of the ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited, at Mumbai on this date 15/09/2023 .

Gaurav Arora

Authorized Signatory

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd.

GSTIN Reg. No: 27AAACI7904G1ZN

IL GIC GSTIN Address : 414, ICICI LOMBARD HOUSE, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, NEAR SIDDHI VINAYAK TEMPLE MAIN GATE, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI, 400025, MAHARASHTRA

In case of claim, immediately notify ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited on the Toll Free Number 1800 2666 or SMS "CLAIM" to 575758

HSN/SAC code : 997133 - GENERAL INSURANCE SERVICES
For quick reference during emergencies, we recommend that you save the policy details and the contact numbers 1800 2666(Toll Free) / 8655 222 666 (Chargeable) on your easily accessible mobile handset.

IP 7036339

Policy shall stand cancelled ab initio in the event of non realisation of the premium

The stamp duty of Rs 25.0000 paid in cash or by demand draft or by payorder, vide Receipt/Challan no. CSD6142023662 dated 20/02/2023

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Reg. No. 115

Mailing Address:

401 & 402, 4th Floor, Interface 11,
New Linking Road, Malad (West),
Mumbai - 400 064

CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408

Registered Office:

ICICI Lombard House, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg,
Near Siddhi Vinayak Temple, Prabhadevi,
Mumbai - 400 025

Toll free No. : 1800 2666

Alternate No. : +9192236 22666 (chargeable)

Email : customersupport@icicilombard.com

Website : www.icicilombard.com



SR NO	Employeeid	Name OF Insured	Age
1	MGT0001	Ajay Mysore Gopalswamy	57
2	MGT0002	Yogesh Kumar	44
3	MGT0018	Anil Kumar Satapathy	45
4	MHS0026	Aditya M.R.	31
5	FMT0029	Rahul Kote	38
6	SAL0032	Surendar R.	30
7	WS0038	Padmakar Pallapati	34
8	WS0042	Rajashekar Jayapal	43
9	WS0045	Prashant Banger	36
10	MFG0050	Bharath Bhat	36
11	CF0055	Roopa M	38
12	HR0056	Bina Nathan	42
13	SAL0063	Priyarag E	34
14	WS0068	Srumith P	34
15	WS0070	Kotresha MB	31
16	FMT0072	Arpitha H	29
17	CF0074	Syed Khaleelulla	35
18	FMT0076	M Jerry Prasath	33
19	SAL0080	Asif M Sheikh	35
20	WS0089	Naveen Kumar R	33
21	MHS0092	Praveen S	32
22	WS0093	Prasad B	31
23	OPT0095	Madhusudan	30
24	FMT0098	Kiran Kumar PH	33
25	FMT0103	Srikanth A J	38
26	QMS0105	Vishwanath BR	37
27	CF0108	Amitha G	35
28	WS0110	Anup Ranjan Ray	33
29	WS0118	Harish Maruti Bhajantri	29
30	WS0120	Arun Johnson	29
31	CF0125	Sumukh R S	37
32	QMS0127	N Ravi Kumar	64
33	WS0132	Naveen Kumar C K	30
34	FMT0147	Akhil George	27
35	WS0150	Sharath Shivanandayya	32
36	SAL0152	Sagar Madival	29
37	MHS0155	Nandeesh Dhupalapur	28
38	WS0165	Anand Patil	42
39	FMT0167	Supreeth Vidya Shankar	38
40	WS0174	Pavan Ballolli	32
41	MHS0178	Md Salim Ahsan	34
42	WS0196	Varun S	28
43	FMT0203	Sreekanth K	27
44	HR0206	Parashivamurthy MH	33
45	DTA0213	Nandha Gopal G	37
46	WS0214	Yogेशa DN	35

In case of a claim, immediately notify ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited on the

Toll Free Number **1800 2666** or SMS "**CLAIM**" to **575758**

For quick reference during emergencies, we recommend that you save the policy details and the contact numbers 1800 2666 (Toll Free) / 8655 222 666 (Chargeable) on your easily accessible mobile handset.

IP

7036336

1800 2666 (Toll Free) / 8655 222 666 (Chargeable)

47	CF0217	Ajit Jaywant Nikam	33
48	WS0222	Ashish KC	26
49	WS0224	Bajarang Wagajee	27
50	FDS0232	Dileep K	29
51	MFG0233	P Jaganathan	26
52	MFG0238	Girish Dharendra Purohit	51
53	WS0239	Vinayak Basavaraj Challagidad	34
54	SAL0242	Dhananjay Ramaawadh Sahani	40
55	MFG0243	Praveen Kumar TS	33
56	MFG0253	Mahadeva Swamy S	38
57	FMT0255	Vishnu KT	31
58	WS0256	Dnyaneshwar Pralhad Revekar	33
59	DTA0259	Arun Kumar Singh	34
60	SAL0260	Anmol Kumar	29
61	WS0262	Mohammed Imran	36
62	WS0264	Gogul Dass Jagadeesan	40
63	CF0268	Sudhakar KS	62
64	WS0270	Pravin Prabhakar Bhandare	36
65	FMT0271	Santhosh Balasubramani	29
66	WS0274	Prakash S	24
67	CF0277	Balwant Rai	32
68	WS0290	Shivam Gupta	32
69	MHS0300	Preetam Piyush	29
70	WS0301	Santhalingam Ravi	25
71	WS0306	Prabhu Maning Mudalagi	26
72	MHS0307	Ajay Kumaran	24
73	MFG0309	M K Yugendiran	24
74	MFG0310	D Yuvaraj	24
75	MFG0311	Varun R	25
76	FMT0313	Logeshwaran A	24
77	WS0315	Md Wahid Habibe	23
78	WS0320	Vikas K	35
79	QMS0322	Shami Pasha	47
80	MHS0328	Rangaswamy R	38
81	MHS0330	Cheluvaiiah HL	33
82	WS0331	Jagtar Singh Kalra	66
83	MHS0333	Praveen K Pammar	31
84	WS0346	Sangamesh	28
85	SAL0351	Shivendra A Bhosale	28
86	MFG0354	Raghavendra J	39
87	MHS0357	Abhishek Makeswaran	28
88	WS0359	Pradeep Huded	28
89	WS0360	Priyanka Sharma	22
90	WS0361	Roopesh J	27
91	WS0362	Amarnath Kumar Mahto	25
92	FDS0363	Iqjas Khan Mohamed Idhrish	24
93	MHS0365	Atul B Belekar	22

In case of a claim, immediately notify ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited on the
Toll Free Number **1800 2666** or SMS "**CLAIM**" to **575758**

IP

7036337

For quick reference during emergencies, we recommend that you save the policy details and the contact numbers 1800 2666(Toll Free) / 8655 222 666 (Chargeable) on your easily accessible mobile handset.

94	WS0366	Rakshit Hari Bandekar	21
95	MHS0367	Pragati S	23
96	WS0368	Sarath Saseedharan	29
97	FMT0370	Anjali Kumari Gupta	26
98	FMT0371	Chaithanya Krishnamoorthy	26
99	MHS0372	Akshaykumar Yaligar	23
100	MHS0374	Akash M	23
101	WS0375	Yelamanchili Govind	24
102	MHS0377	Aakash sarayada	24
103	WS0378	Ramesh Shivaram Sahane	23
104	WS0380	Om arunkumar Jha	21
105	MHS0381	Pundlik Mahadev Gudlenavar	26
106	WS0382	Sanjeev S Deshpande	26
107	WS0385	Rohith TN	24
108	WS0387	Rushikesh Thorat	30
109	MHS0388	Abdul Hadhi M	27
110	FMT0389	Shantasagar Jagadish Marol	23
111	WS0392	Kalmesh Kalmeshwaramath	25
112	WS0393	Krishna Kumar	26
113	FDS0394	Keshav Adya	25
114	WS0395	Shubham Shrikisan Walave	23
115	MHS0396	Jishnu V	23
116	WS0397	Ashin Raj	24
117	FMT0398	Dhanaprasath P	25
118	OPT0399	Chaitanya Dhondiram Yadure	21
119	SAL0401	Sugeesh A	28
120	SAL0402	Ritesh Subhash Chaudhari	29
121	WS0403	Shivam Singhal	33
122	WS0404	Sonay Lal Yadav	28
123	WS0408	Vivek Kumar	28
124	FMT0409	Naveen V	26
125	WS0410	Dibakar Pradhan	34
126	WS0414	Jagtap Deepak Rajendra	28
127	FDS0040	Saurabh Mohan Nelugal	35
128	MFG0418	Santhosh HM	34
129	WS0419	Ajay Zulapi	24
130	WS0420	Aswanth Sushanth	27
131	WS0421	Shrivatsa S Kulkarni	31
132	WS0422	Rupa Kumari	24
133	MFG0424	Kishore R	35
134	WS0425	Tapas Kumar Bhattacharjee	41
135	OPT0427	Veena S	32
136	WS0428	Mahammadfayam Shabashkhan H	28
137	SAL0430	Akshay Shrikrishna Joshi	33
138	FMT0431	Rajesh KP	26
139	WS0433	Prince CM	27
140	WS0435	Sujith Raj S	26

In case of a claim, immediately notify ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited on the
 Toll Free Number **1800 2666** or SMS "**CLAIM**" to **575758**

IP

7036338

For quick reference during emergencies, we recommend that you save the policy details and the contact numbers 1800 2666 (Toll Free) / 8655 222 666 (Chargeable) on your easily accessible mobile handset.

141	WS0438	Sandeep Malgar	26
142	WS0439	Akshaykumar Dnyaneshwar Jadhav	27
143	WS0440	Dhilip	23
144	FMT0441	keerthi S	24
145	WS0443	Dhanraj M	26
146	WS0445	Charan G	24
147	MFG0446	Saleem Nadaf	24
148	WS0448	Akhil T	28
149	MFG0449	Mahesh Sidhanna Sutar	31
150	WS0450	Gopi L	52
151	MFG0452	Nagaraj	32
152	WS0453	Manigandan C	23
153	MHS0386	M.Karthik Rao	26
154	WS0456	Rajath G	25
155	MFG0457	Pradeepa TV	26
156	SAL0405	Vinay R	30
157	WS0459	Ranajit Chavan	28
158	FMT0463	Abhinav S	29
159	WS0464	Sandesh Ramdas Kotekar	29
160	OPT0465	Ranjan Gowda S	28
161	WS0466	Chethan Hanagodi	25
162	FMT0467	Vishwanath	28
163	FMT0468	Nidheesh P	26
164	WS0476	Srikanth NV	25
165	OPT0478	Shivaraj Ningaraddi	29
166	FMT0497	Akshay Balasaheb Aapake	27
167	FMT0499	Chiranjeevi	27
168	WS0501	Prakash Malagouda Patil	31
169	WS0502	Vikas	27
170	FMT0504	Mohanraj R	23
171	WS0505	Ashwin Bhat P	33
172	WS0506	Rajat Kumar	29
173	MHS0510	Prem Kumar P	25
174	WS0511	Mahadev	30
175	WS0512	Rajesh Patro	28
176	MHS0513	Dharankumar Raja	27
177	FDS0514	Santosh Shanthagirimath	28
178	WS0515	Srinivasan P	26
179	WS0516	Midhun Davis	27
180	WS0517	Ankit Vishwakarma	25
181	WS0520	Jitender	25
182	WS0525	Sandeep Kumar Gupta	31
183	MHS0526	Sanket S Nikose	28
184	FMT0528	Akash P	26
185	HR0531	Lata Krupashankar	51
186	MHS0532	Keshava Halagegowda	34
187	FMT0533	Sanjan S Hulikatti	27

In case of a claim, immediately notify ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited on the
 Toll Free Number **1800 2666** or SMS "**CLAIM**" to **575758**

For quick reference during emergencies, we recommend that you save the policy details and the contact numbers 1800 2666 (Toll Free) / 8655 222 666 (Chargeable)
 on your easily accessible mobile handset.

IP
7036339

188	FDS0534	Raiyan Yadahalli	28
189	WS0536	Akarsh Raj Singh	26
190	FMT0538	Sumanth N	28
191	MFG0542	Madan M	30
192	MFG0543	Manjunatha S	32
193	FDS0545	Adarsh H	25
194	WS0547	Prabhugouda N Patil	24
195	DTA0548	Anand Kumar G	35
196	MHS0549	Manjunath CB	31
197	WS0551	Pavan Kumar KS	34
198	FMT0552	Vinay Kumar L	27
199	FMT0553	Pranav K	31
200	WS0554	Mayur Dipak Kale	28
201	WS0555	Arulkumar Thirunavukkarasu	24
202	FMT0558	Vimal A K	28
203	MHS0560	Ramkumar D	34
204	WS0561	Prabhakaran A	27
205	FMT0472	Dhridhu Krishna	27
206	FMT0474	Aryan Gopal Sharma	24
207	WS0576	Swapnil Sampath Chavan	34
208	FMT0577	Ravishankar BG	49
209	MHS0578	Sreedharan V	27
210	FMT0579	Manikandan Rajendran	29
211	FMT0580	Raghul Nalan	28
212	MHS0581	Pradeep S	35
213	FMT0582	Mahesha Shetty	26
214	FDS0583	Vyshakh Raja KC	27
215	FMT0584	N Naaga Pramodh	31
216	FMT0479	Thadepu Naga Krishna Priya	24
217	FMT0480	Sanjay Babu R	26
218	FMT0481	Rounak Subudhi	23
219	FMT0482	Sourav Choudhury	20
220	WS0483	Thejaswini C	23
221	WS0484	Sharan A	22
222	WS0485	Abhiram PC	25
223	MHS0486	Ananthkrishna Pai	21
224	MHS0487	William Cyril Fernandes	20
225	MHS0488	Prateek Kumar Patnaik	23
226	FMT0489	Mangesh Govind Thombre	21
227	FMT0490	Somanath Mahadev Kore	21
228	WSA0491	Akhil Joseph	23
229	WS0492	Saran Raj P	23
230	WS0493	Sriman S	20
231	WS0494	Anirudh KV	23
232	WS0495	Hari Govind T	23
233	WS0496	Abhinav Renil AK	21
234	WS0498	Sayooj A V	27

In case of a claim, immediately notify ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited on the IP
Toll Free Number **1800 2666** or SMS "**CLAIM**" to **575758**

For quick reference during emergencies, we recommend that you save the policy details and the contact numbers 1800 2666(Toll Free) / 8655 222 666 (Chargeable) on your easily accessible mobile handset.

7036300

235	WS0585	Abhishek Maruti Savant	26
236	FMT0586	Satish Kumar	33
237	FMT0587	Vishnu S	24
238	MHS0588	Clinto Kuriachan	30
239	WS0589	Mathivanan	25
240	WS0590	Chandan N	30
241	FMT0591	Abhishek Yadav	25
242	WS0592	Shashikant Yadav	25
243	MHS0593	Ritesh Jha	29
244	WS0594	Mohit Kumar Goyal	32
245	FMT0595	Yatish Babu HN	40
246	MHS0596	Yogesh H	28
247	WS0597	Rajeev Ambastha	45
248	MFG0598	Ajesh Prasad Sahoo	26
249	FMT0599	Vinay S Mangannavar	35
250	WS0600	Venkatesha GM	45
251	WS0601	Vinay Kumar DS	32
252	WS0507	Sanjay Kumaar A	25
253	WS0508	Vijay v	26
254	FMT0509	Harish S	25
255	CF0544	Ekansh Verma	24
256	FDS0602	Balajiprasanth S	26
257	WS0603	Kumara Naik	28
258	WS0604	Rohan Kanhaiyalal Gandhi	35
259	FMT0605	Jagan P	26
260	CF0606	Venkatesha B	31
261	CF0607	Swamy M	29
262	HR0519	Tejaswini Dhannur	25
263	FDS0521	Mohammad Aquib	28
264	FMT0522	Rajath Vinay K R	28
265	WS0523	Surya S	28
266	MHS0608	Rakesh C Tiganibidari	27
267	FMT0609	Rahul A	25
268	MHS0610	Sachin P	33
269	MHS0611	Amresh Kumar H	31
270	WS0612	Sanjay Kumar Ray	27
271	WS0613	Suman Ghosh	31
272	WS0614	Halesh KP	23
273	QMS0473	Rakshak GR	26
274	MHS0527	Abhishek P	24
275	TWS0029	Lankesh Kumar N R	23
276	TMHS0030	Mayura M	22
277	TWS0031	Mohammed Tippu	24
278	TFDS0032	Kumari Roshni	26
279	TWS0034	Sahil Singh	25
280	TFMT0036	Dhanasekaran A E	26
281	TFMT0037	Malhar Kulkarni	24

In case of a claim, immediately notify ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited on the
Toll Free Number 1800 2666 or SMS "CLAIM" to 575758 IP

For quick reference during emergencies, we recommend that you save the policy details and the contact numbers 1800 2666 (Toll Free) / 8655 222 666 (Chargeable)
on your easily accessible mobile handset.

7036341

282	TWS0038	Yathisha	21
283	TFDS0041	Rithesh	20
284	TMHS0042	Shamath B Achar	23
285	TMHS0043	Jyothsna	22
286	TFDS0044	Vidyashri G Rathod	22
287	TWS0045	Anjali A Dani	22
288	TWS0046	Sumanth M	22
289	TWS0047	Harsha M Bangera	22
290	TWS0048	Vijay Kumar R	23
291	TMHS0049	Suma Devi M L	22
292	TFMT0050	Akshay AR	26
293	TFMT0051	R B Arunkumar	27
294	TMHS0060	Chetan Bhupal Mirashi	20
295	TMHS0056	Jetti Gowtham Prabhas	20
296	TWS0062	Umarfarook Rajesab Nadaf	21
297	TWS0061	Sandeep C Mudakavi	19
298	TMHS0058	Sushma Amminabhavi	19
299	TFDS0057	Jyoti Shivanagouda shirakol	20
300	TMHS0053	Soumya Shivappa Bhovi	20
301	TFDS0055	Dheeraj N	19
302	TWS0052	Sanagala Ramamohan Reddy	19
303	TFDS0069	Chintada Nitish Kumar	24
304	TWS0059	Amarnath TV	24
305	TMHS0054	Kavikaran J	19
306	TWS0070	Badiyala Dileep	21
307	TWS0067	Orvin Varaprasad Gorumuchu	21
308	TFDS0064	Parinith	19
309	TWS0065	Jagadish A	20
310	TFMT0071	Diljot Singh	22
311	TMHS0072	Darshak K	23
312	TMFG0073	Manoj R	19
313	TWS0074	A Pooja	20
314	TWS0075	Mohith UK	24
315	TWS0076	VVN Vishnu Tejaswi	20
316	TWS0077	L Guruprasad	20
317	TWS0078	Shivaprasad	23
318	TWS0079	Ashwin	23
319	TWS0080	Chandrika DM	22
320	TWS0081	Thashwini R	22
321	TWS0082	Chitti Druva	22
322	TFMT0083	Potnuru Lakshmana Rao	21
323	TFMT0084	Kotagunta Seshadri	22
324	TWS0085	Nithin RR	22
325	TWS0086	Maneesh R Pojary	22
326	TMFG0087	Sangamesh Hulamani	23
327	TFMT0088	Nischal RR	24
328	TWS0089	Akshay Raj	27

In case of a claim, immediately notify ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited on the
Toll Free Number **1800 2666** or SMS "**CLAIM**" to **575758**

For quick reference during emergencies, we recommend that you save the policy details and the contact numbers 1800 2666 (Toll Free) / 8655 222 666 (Chargeable)
on your easily accessible mobile handset.

IP

7036342

329	TWS0090	Jindev K	28
330	TWS0091	Lohith RS	23
331	TMHS0092	Ajith M	24
332	TMHS0093	Naveen KB	27
333	TFDS0094	Ankit Kumar	22
334	TWS0095	Durgaprasad N	22
335	TWS0096	Bikramjit Singh	23
336	TWS0097	Syed Fardeen Sajid	24
337	TWS0098	Likith GM	24
338	TWS0099	Sundeeep AM	26
339	TOPT0100	Abish Libertin Suyambu	27
340	TFDS0101	Atharv Aravind Kulkarni	23

